
DONOR   
$125 

3
 

1 

3 

3 

1 

$1 off all items 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Not  
tax-deductible*

           FRIEND  
$250 

3
 

2 

3 

3 

2 

$1 off all items 

5% off 
& waived online  

convenience fees 

EARLY Access  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Not  
tax-deductible*

SUPPORTER  
$500 

3
 

2 

3 

3 

2 

$1 off all items 

10% off 
& waived online  

convenience fees 

EARLY Access 

3  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Not  
tax-deductible*

BENEFACTOR  
$1,000 

3
 

3 

3 

3 

2 

$1 off all items  

15% off 
& waived online 

convenience fees 

FIRST Access 

3  
 

Festival 
invitation 

Members only  

 

 

 

$520 is  
tax-deductible*  

PACESETTER  
$2,500 

3
 

3 

3 

3 

2 

$1 off all items   

20% off  
& waived online  

convenience fees 

FIRST Access 

3  
 

Exclusive  
Festival 

invitation  

Members and 
their ticketed 

guests  

3 

 

Exclusive Event 
Invites 

$1,700 is  
tax-deductible*

SUSTAINER 
$5,000 

3
 

3 

3 

3 

2 

$1 off all items 

20% off  
& waived online  

convenience fees 

FIRST Access 

3  
 

Exclusive  
Festival 

invitation  

Members and 
their ticketed 

guests  

3 

3 

Insider Exclusive 
Access  

$3,800 is  
tax-deductible*

Membership Card  
& Online Portal  

Free Gift 

Flexible & Free Exchanges 

Playbill Listing 

SBSO + Opera Subscriptions 

Concession Perks 

Ticket Discounts 

First or Early Access for Staller 
Center presents Events 

Premium Seating 

Stony Brook Film Festival 

Founder’s Room Access for  
Staller Center presents Events 

Concierge Ticket Service 

Meet & Greet (when applicable) 

Other Perks 

Tax-Deductible Portion

MEMBER

ACCESS

VIP

VIP

(Best!)

% 
OFF

stallercenter.com/membership *A portion of your membership includes ticket benefits with a specific value. Tax deductible portions are outlined above. To claim the entire membership as tax-deductible, you must 
waive all complementary ticketing benefits at purchase (including SBSO, SB Opera & SBFF). Please consult with your tax advisor for questions. 

-$


