FRII	ENDS OF STALLER CENTER	DONOR \$125	(Best!) FRIEND \$250	SUPPORTER \$500	BENEFACTOR \$1,000	PACESETTER \$2,500	SUSTAINER \$5,000
MEMBER	Membership Card & Online Portal	✓	1	✓	✓	1	✓
	Free Gift	1	2	2	3	3	3
	Flexible & Free Exchanges	1	1	✓	✓	✓	/
黛	Playbill Listing	√	/	/	/	✓	/
69.7	SBSO + Opera Subscriptions	1	2	2	2	2	2
S REELI)	Concession Perks	\$1 off all items	\$1 off all items	\$1 off all items	\$1 off all items	\$1 off all items	\$1 off all items
∭ % off	Ticket Discounts		5% off & waived online convenience fees	10% off & waived online convenience fees	15% off & waived online convenience fees	20% off & waived online convenience fees	20% off & waived online convenience fees
4cce55	First or Early Access for Staller Center presents Events		EARLY Access	EARLY Access	FIRST Access	FIRST Access	FIRST Access
	Premium Seating			✓	✓	✓	✓
V VIP	Stony Brook Film Festival				Festival invitation	Exclusive Festival invitation	Exclusive Festival invitation
VIP	Founder's Room Access for Staller Center presents Events				Members only	Members and their ticketed guests	Members and their ticketed guests
	Concierge Ticket Service					✓	✓
	Meet & Greet (when applicable)						✓
	Other Perks					Exclusive Event Invites	Insider Exclusive Access
-\$	Tax-Deductible Portion	Not tax-deductible*	Not tax-deductible*	Not tax-deductible*	\$520 is tax-deductible*	\$1,700 is tax-deductible*	\$3,800 is tax-deductible*